
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

Exclusive Brunch Video 
to be played during 

brunch in Stand Area 
and Plenary (2 min max)

-Napkins with 
company logo

Price in 
USD*

Badges

Aluminum bottle 
with lid

Portable battery

Lounge Area 
(Exclusive Sponsorship)

-Logo and video only 
on Bingo area screen

- Welcome arch to Lounge 
Area with company logo

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com

(1 month)
Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website
Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks

$55.000

$15.000

$7.500

$7.500

$7.500

55

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP

Lanyards

Tote bags

$10.000

$10.000

5

5

3

3

*Prices do not include VAT. Exchange rate set at USD/CLP 900.
SOLD

XianFeng Fruit



BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP

GOLD SPONSORSHIP

Welcome
Coffee Break 

Coffee Break 
morning

Coffee Break 
afternoon

$7.000

$7.000

$7.000

5

5

5

3

3

3

Legionary hat

Post - it

$8.500

$6.000

2

2

2

2

Cable adapter

Welcome dinner

Note Pads

$7.000

$6.500

$6.000

2

5

5

2

3

3

Car bag $4.000 22

Desk Planner Pad + 
Pencil $6.500 22

Hydration point
- Bottle with logo $4.000 22

Pendrive $6.000 22

Branded Fleece 
Neck Warmer $6.000 22

*Prices do not include VAT. Exchange rate set at USD/CLP 900.

Price in 
USD*

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com

(1 month)
Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website
Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks

SOLD

UNIFIER



SILVER SPONSORSHIP

Candies / 
Chocolates

Translation Cabin

Stand (3x2m)

$3.000

$3.500

$3.500

2

2

2

2

1

1

*Prices do not include VAT. Exchange rate set at USD/CLP 900.

BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP

Price in 
USD*

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com

(1 month)
Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website
Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks

SOLD

SOLD


