

## **BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP**

		PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP							
		Price in USD*	Stand (3x2 m)	All Access Passes	Passes to Exhibition Area	Advertising banner on Portalfruticola.com (1 month)	Advertorial on Portalfrutícola.com*	Logo on event website	Logo on welcome totem and rotating video during breaks
<b>籌幕荣懋</b> JOY WING MAU ─新鮮水果专家─	Exclusive Brunch Video to be played during brunch in Stand Area and Plenary (2 min max) -Napkins with company logo	\$55.000	<b>//</b>	5	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
DANICH	Lounge Area (Exclusive Sponsorship) -logo and video only on Bingo area screen - Welcome arch to Lounge Area with company logo	\$15.000	<b>✓</b>	3	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
MM	Lanyards	\$10.000	<b>✓</b>	3	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
# Hapag-Lloyd	Tote bags	\$10.000	<b>✓</b>	3	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
We work for your results	Badges	\$7.500		3	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
CCAN NETWORK EXPRESS	Aluminum bottle with lid	\$7.500		3	5	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
XianFeng Fruit	Portable battery	\$7.500		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

SOLD



## **BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP**

		GOLD SPONSORSHIP							
		Price in USD*	Stand (3x2 m)	All Access Passes	Passes to Exhibition Area	Advertising banner on Portalfruticola.com (1 month)	Advertorial on Portalfruticola.com*	Logo on event website	Logo on welcome totem and rotating video during breaks
	Legionary hat	\$8.500		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
FESTER & CO. INSURANCE PROFITS WATETON	Welcome Coffee Break	\$7.000		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
CARGO & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS	Coffee Break morning	\$7.000		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BUSINESS	Coffee Break afternoon	\$7.000		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Cable adapter	\$7.000		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Desk Planner Pad + Pencil	\$6.500		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
MEDLOG	Welcome dinner	\$6.500		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Pacific Trellis	Note Pads	\$6.000		3	5		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Post - it	\$6.000		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
UNIFIER	Pendrive	\$6.000		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BL IN	Branded Fleece Neck Warmer	\$6.000		2	2		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
YIDU毅都	<b>Hydration point</b> - Bottle with logo	\$4.000		2	2			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Car bag	\$4.000		2	2			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

<sup>\*</sup>Prices do not include VAT. Exchange rate set at USD/CLP 900.





## **BENEFITS ASSOCIATED WITH SPONSORSHIP**

		SILVER SPONSORSHIP							
		Price in USD*	Stand (3x2 m)	All Access Passes	Passes to Exhibition Area	Advertising banner on Portalfruticola.com (1 month)	Advertorial on Portalfruticola.com*	Logo on event website	Logo on welcome totem and rotating video during breaks
ARAYA & CÍA.  ABOGADOS DESDE 2004	Translation Cabin	\$3.500		1	2			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
INNPACK'	Candies / Chocolates	\$3.000		2	2			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
SOLD	Stand (3x2m)	\$3.500	<b>✓</b>	1	2			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

SOLD